Datasheet
○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays.
1/22
© 2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･14･001
TSZ02201-0E3E0H300370-1-2
21.Feb.2014 Rev.002

TSZ02201-0E3E0H300370-1-2
21.Feb.2014 Rev.002
Ordering Information
B D 2 2 0 x G - L B T R
Part Number Package
G : SSOP5
Product class
LB for Industrial applications
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
Marking Diagram
Part Number Part Number Marking
BD2202G AN
BD2206G AR
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
SSOP5 (TOP VIEW)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
21/22
BD2202G-LB BD2206G-LB Datasheet
© 2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111･15･001
TSZ02201-0E3E0H300370-1-2